
GOYERNMENT OF KERALA
BOARD OF HIGHER SECONDARY EXAMINATIONS

CEKTIFICATE
This is to certify that the candidate mentioned below has appeared for the Higher Secondary Examination and is

......tAllp.P.*...E+LqP!..+ for higher studies. The details are shown belovr,.

14tDt0 t6t ts I 3 I 59921 24

Candidate's Name

Fatherts Name

Mother'sName

Date of Birth

Stream

Month & Year

lril illilil llililllfl]r

PRANITHA P

KUNIIIKRISHNAN K

SEETHA P

1310U2003

C(ilMERCE

MARCH 2O2O

Register Numner z 7 416979

No. of Chances :1

SUB.IECTS

PARTI
ENGLISH

PARTTI

MALAYALAM

PART III (Optionals)

BUSINESS STUDMS WITH
X'UNCTIONAL MANAGEMENT

ACCOUNTANCY WITII COMPUTIR
ACCOUNTING

ECONOMICS

COMPU TER APPLICATION-COM

Grade in
Words

A plus

A plus

A plus

A plus

CE

20

PE TE

52

TE

52

CEIPE TE

104

160

145

102

142

t1l

Total

143

200

185

182

782

190

CE

19

Grace Marks Awarded

SECRETARY
Board of Higher Secondary Examinations

Eligible for Higher Studies : D+ Grade or above for all subjects.
tScores o-llgined in the previous examination(s)

r$$s$E

Signature of the Principal
with name seal

School Code : 13122

Date of Result : 15-07'2020

Total Score in Figures

Total Score in Words ONE ZERO EIGHT TWO


