





GOVERNMENT OF KERALA BOARD OF HIGHER SECONDARY EXAMINATIONS



CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that the candidate mentioned below has appeared for the Higher Secondary Examination and is

PASSED & ELIGIBLE for higher studies. The details are shown below.

Candidate's Name: PRANITHA P

Father's Name : KUNHIKRISHNAN K

Mother's Name : SEETHA P

Date of Birth : 13/01/2003

Stream : COMMERCE

DMMERCE Register Number: 7416979

Month & Year : MARCH 2020 No. of Chances :1

SUBJECTS	FIRST YEAR		SECOND YEAR			GRAND TOTAL				Grade	Grade in
	CE	TE	CE	PE	TE	CE	PE	TE	Total	Obtained	Words
PART I ENGLISH	19	52	20		52	39		104	143	B+	B plus
PARTII MALAYALAM	20	80	20	-	80	40		160	200	A +	A plus
PART III (Optionals) BUSINESS STUDIES WITH FUNCTIONAL MANAGEMENT	20	73	20		72	40		145	185	A +	A plus
ACCOUNTANCY WITH COMPUTER ACCOUNTING	20	50	20	40	52	40	40	102	182	A+	A plus
ECONOMICS	20	68	20	-	74	40		142	182	A +	A plus
COMPUTER APPLICATION-COM	20	55	20	39	56	40	39	111	190	A +	A plus

School Code: 13122 Total Score in Figures

1082

ONE ZERO EIGHT TWO

1082

Eligible for Higher Studies: D+ Grade or above for all subjects.

*Scores obtained in the previous examination(s)

School Seal

Date of Result: 15-07-2020

Signature of the Principal with name seal

Total Score in Words

Grace Marks Awarded

SECRETARY
Board of Higher Secondary Examinations